
TCC & WCD FEE SHEET 
1 Time Registration Fee of $150.00 

ROOMS FULL TIME 
100 HRS 

½ DAY FEE  
 50 HRS 

PART-TIME
PER DAY 

HOURLY RATE 
3 OR LESS HOURS 

PARENT
PORTION

INFANTS 
3M – 12M 

$1164.00 
(Subsidy 266) 
(Grant 635) 

$874.50 $100.00 PER 
DAY 

$25.00 PER HR $263.00 

TODDLER 
RM1 12M – 
19Y 

$1164.00 
(Subsidy 266) 
(Grant 635) 

$735.50 $100.00 PER 
DAY 

$25.00 PER HR $263.00 

TODDLER 
RM2 19M – 3Y

$1054.00 
(Subsidy 266) 
(Grant 510) 

$735.50 $85.00 PER 
DAY 

$25.00 PER HR $278.00 

PRESCHOOL 
3Y – 5Y 

$1049.00 
65.00 BUS
Based on 12 months  

(Subsidy 266) 
(Grant 450) 

3Y-4Y 
$731.50 
 
4Y+ 
$731.50 

$80.00 PER 
DAY 

$20.00 PER HR $333.00 OR  
$398 WITH BUS 
 

KINDER 
 
 
 
 
 
KINDER  

$1046.00 + 
65.00 BUS 
Based on 12 months  
(Subsidy 266) 
(Grant 450) 
Based on Avg. 100 
hrs. 
$696.00 + 
65.00 BUS 
Based on 12 months  
(Subsidy  366)
Based  on  Avg.
50 hrs. 

 $728.50 

$696.00

½ day Kinder 
$80.00 PER 
DAY 
 
 
 
 
 
Full day 
Kinder 
$75.00 per 
day 

$20.00 PER HR $330.00 OR  
$395 WITH BUS 
 
 
 
 
 
$330.00 OR  
$395 WITH BUS 

OOSC 
6Y AND UP 

$696.00 + 
65.00 BUS 
Based on 12 months  
(Subsidy 366) 

 $75.00 PER 
DAY 

$20.00 PER HR $330.00 OR  
$395 WITH BUS 

KINDER FULL
DAY & 
OOSC 
SUMMER FEE
JULY & AUG 

974.00 + 65 
BUS 
Based on 12 months  
(Subsidy 644) 

 $75.00 PER 
DAY 

$20.00 PER HR $330.00 OR  
$395 WITH BUS 
 

PLEASE NOTE FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING ON SITUATION AND APPROVAL BY 
ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT

E-Transfer – asifa.hirji@live.com for WE CARE DAYCARE 
     asifa@tcccalgary.ca for THE CHILDRENS CENTRE


